Molded Case Circuit Breakers
QOM1/QOM2
Class 736
CONTENTS
Description Page
Application Data  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Dimensions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Characteristic Tripping Curves . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

Load Center
Mains
Rating
10,000 AIR 22,000 AIR Lug Wire
Size
h
AWG/kcmil
Al or Cu
Main
Circuit
Breaker
Main
Circuit
Breaker
QOM1 Frame Siz e
70 100–125 QOM70 QOM70VH
#4-#2/0
80 100–125 QOM80 QOM80VH
90 100–125 QOM90 QOM90VH
100 100–125 QOM100 QOM100VH
110 125 QOM110 QOM110VH
125 125 QOM125 QOM125VH
QOM2 Frame Siz e
100 150–225 QOM2100 QOM2100VH
#4-300
125 150–225 QOM2125 QOM2125VH
150 150–225 QOM2150 QOM2150VH
175 200–225 QOM2175 QOM2175VH
200 200–225 QOM2200 QOM2200VH
225 225 QOM2225 QOM2225VH
Main
Circuit Breaker
Branc h
Circuit Breaker